Datum

09.-11.01.
13.-14.01.
24.-27.01.
28.01.
20.-22.02

29.02.-02.03.

05.-09.03.
12.-13.03.
19.03.
20.-21.03.
29.03.
16.-17.04.

20.04.

23.-25.04.
7.05.
14.-16.05.

24.05.

21.-22.06.
25.-27.06.
3.-6.07.

03.-05.09.
10.-14.09.
20.-21.09.
24.-25.09.
1.-2.10.

8.10.

18.-19.10.
29.-31.10.
05.-09.11.
12.-13.11.

13.-14.11.

19.11.
21.-23.11.
04.-07.12

10.12.

Seminartermine 2012

Seminarthema

Sucht 1
Gesprichsfiihrung
Mobbing
Gesprachsfiihrung
Sucht 2
Suchtberaterausbildung 4
Sucht 2
Gesprachsfiihrung
Gesprichsfiihrung
Gesprichsfiihrung
Gespriachsfiihrung
Gesprachsfiihrung

Suchvortrag

Sucht 2
Gesprichsfiihrung
Mobbing 1

Sucht Azubis

Gespriachsfiihrung 2
Sucht 1

Mobbing 1
Suchtberaterausbildung 1
Sucht 2

Mobbing
Gesprachsfiihrung 1
Gespriachsfiihrung 2

Gesprichsfiihrung 1

Suchtberaterausbildung 2
Sucht 3

Sucht 2
Gesprachsfiihrung 1

Workshop: Sucht und Psychische

Belastungen
Workshop Mobbing

Workshop: Frau Sucht Gesundheit

Suchtberaterausbildung 3

Gesprichsfiihrung 1

Ort

Miinchen
Miinchen
Niirnberg
Miinchen
Frankfurt
Miinchen
Niirnberg
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen
Miinchen

Oberpfaff
enhofen

Berlin
Miinchen
Augsburg

Oberpfaff
enhofen

Miinchen
Stuttgart
Berlin
Hamburg
Hamburg
Augsburg
Miinchen
Miinchen

Miinchen

Liineburg
Miinchen
Niirnberg

Miinchen
Bayreuth

Miinchen

Bamberg
Rostock

Miinchen



